
ODDZIAŁ GDDKiA: RZESZÓW

WOJEWÓDZTWO: PODKARPACKIE

SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4 E40 527,5 529,2 1,7 GR.WOJ.-MACHOWA 18733 59 12108 2019 1105 3227 210 5 20

4

4b
E40

529.2

0.0

535.0

1.9
7,7 MACHOWA-PILZNO 18130 67 11848 1843 1030 3148 180 14 23

4b

4
E40

1.9

538.3

2.5

548.1
10,4 PILZNO-DĘBICA 17997 57 12044 1986 1000 2598 297 15 33

4 E40 548,1 551,9 3,8 DĘBICA/OBWODNICA/ 15907 31 10864 1509 916 2505 73 9 24

4 E40 551,9 554,7 2,9 DĘBICA-LUBZINA 15463 64 10597 1776 756 2138 121 11 45

4 E40 554,7 558,2 3,5 LUBZINA-ROPCZYCE 16640 82 11463 1997 791 2145 145 17 69

4 E40 558,2 567,4 9,2 ROPCZYCE/PRZEJŚCIE/ 18470 116 13381 1820 903 1999 230 21 106

4 E40 567,4 572,7 5,2 ROPCZYCE-SĘDZISZÓW MŁP. 15278 42 10561 1871 753 1937 104 10 8

4 E40 572,7 582,1 9,4 SĘDZISZÓW MŁP.-KLĘCZANY 17887 72 12589 2111 798 2140 160 17 42

4 E40 582,1 587,5 5,4 KLĘCZANY-RZESZÓW 18660 65 13985 1697 699 1960 243 11 7

4 E40 602,3 606,5 4,2 RZESZÓW-KRACZKOWA 29703 143 24574 1912 1162 1483 420 9 103

4 E40 606,5 614,6 8,1 KRACZKOWA-ŁAŃCUT 22453 84 17995 1736 765 1466 399 8 23

4 E40 614,6 615,6 1,0 ŁAŃCUT/PRZEJŚCIE/ 16502 71 12401 1538 711 1365 409 7 19

4 E40 615,6 632,9 17,3 ŁAŃCUT-PRZEWORSK 15416 79 11537 1470 690 1385 221 34 134

4 E40 632,9 637,6 4,7 PRZEWORSK/PRZEJŚCIE/ 16575 86 12875 1563 523 1260 245 23 121

4 E40 637,6 643,8 6,2 PRZEWORSK-JAROSŁAW 11620 54 8416 1396 447 1106 185 16 10

4 E40 643,8 653,8 10,0 JAROSŁAW/PRZEJŚCIE/ 16759 121 13032 1657 547 1094 297 11 55

4 E40 653,8 660,1 6,4 JAROSŁAW-RADYMNO 13328 74 9935 1442 552 1088 207 30 61

4 E40 660,1 663,8 3,7 RADYMNO /OBWODNICA/ 7770 37 5383 900 336 1005 94 15 17

4 E40 663,8 675,6 11,7 RADYMNO-WOLA ZALESKA 6195 52 4905 452 188 505 71 22 55

4 E40 675,6 687,5 11,9 WOLA ZALESKA-GR.PAŃSTWA 3210 19 2271 232 77 568 36 7 3

9 E371 126,7 127,1 0,4 GR.WOJ.-NAGNAJÓW 10753 44 6565 1116 450 2453 110 15 66

9 E371 127,6 132,5 4,9 NAGNAJÓW-JADACHY 7178 21 3886 755 439 2034 38 5 16
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9 E371 132,5 141,3 8,8 JADACHY-NW.DĘBA 8822 37 5821 877 364 1615 96 12 66

9 E371 141,3 145,4 4,1 NW.DĘBA/PRZEJŚCIE/ 11013 78 8132 876 399 1419 105 4 166

9 E371 145,4 147,2 1,8 NW.DĘBA-MAJDAN KRÓLEWSKI 9866 48 7061 858 387 1413 97 2 54

9 E371 147,2 161,8 14,5
MAJDAN KRÓLEWSKI-

KOLBUSZOWA
10331 92 7200 1067 389 1440 132 11 107

9 E371 161,8 165,4 3,6 KOLBUSZOWA/PRZEJŚCIE1/ 11150 74 7962 1045 432 1519 112 6 150

9 E371 165,4 170,8 5,4 KOLBUSZOWA/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 13148 92 9631 1226 628 1419 140 12 370

9

9a
E371

170.8

0.0

180.6

4.9
14,7 KOLBUSZOWA-GŁOGÓW MŁP. 11683 63 8130 1348 508 1488 140 6 57

9 E371 185,7 192,9 7,2 GŁOGÓW MŁP.-RZESZÓW 21839 108 16446 2350 1128 1471 317 19 120

9 E371 201,0 211,4 10,5 RZESZÓW-BABICA 17844 77 13760 1757 745 1120 377 8 29

9 E371 211,4 228,6 17,1 BABICA-LUTCZA 9224 62 7333 595 295 829 106 4 26

9 E371 228,6 236,1 7,6 LUTCZA-DOMARADZ 9488 66 6729 903 595 1033 140 22 57

9 E371 236,1 245,2 9,1 DOMARADZ-ISKRZNIA 6494 29 4110 759 524 1006 56 10 19

9 E371 245,2 256,8 11,6 ISKRZNIA-MIEJSCE PIASTOWE 8118 29 5075 950 667 1322 64 11 40

9 E371 256,8 268,6 11,9 MIEJSCE PIASTOWE-DUKLA 7806 49 5205 445 288 1742 64 13 36

9 E371 268,6 278,5 9,9 DUKLA-TYLAWA 6207 98 2800 650 681 1904 58 16 45

9 E371 278,5 285,6 7,1 TYLAWA-BARWINEK 3361 25 1541 307 107 1344 36 1 2

19 400,3 413,5 13,2 DOMOSTAWA-ZARZECZE 5688 39 4099 600 209 680 53 8 37

19 413,5 417,1 3,6 ZARZECZE-NISKO 8735 69 6651 672 286 938 109 10 157

19 417,1 422,9 5,8 NISKO/PRZEJŚCIE/ 8743 59 6523 927 364 760 95 15 463

19 422,9 434,2 11,3 NISKO-JEŻOWE 6685 27 4898 695 287 689 83 6 32

19 434,2 450,7 16,5 JEŻOWE-SOKOŁÓW MŁP. 7274 39 5173 793 311 867 82 9 48

19 450,7 451,5 0,7 SOKOŁÓW MŁP./PRZEJŚCIE/ 12653 73 9495 1225 557 1132 164 7 60

19 451,5 464,8 13,3 SOKOŁÓW MŁP.-STOBIERNA 11463 57 8908 1040 419 900 133 6 28

19 464,8 470,9 6,1 STOBIERNA-RZESZÓW 18289 85 14859 1455 641 889 340 20 111

28 191,6 192,6 1,0 GR.WOJ.-SIEPIETNICA 7027 79 5622 700 252 279 88 7 51
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28 192,6 206,6 14,0 SIEPIETNICA-JASŁO 9301 52 7470 887 340 349 194 9 33

28c 0,0 4,0 4,0 JASŁO/OBWODNICA/ 14309 78 11153 1496 569 833 164 16 214

28 211,1 213,5 2,4 JASŁO-WARZYCE 14832 52 11153 1560 504 1363 187 13 41

28 213,5 226,6 13,1 WARZYCE-KROSNO 9573 24 6313 1348 494 1245 139 10 43

28 238,0 239,3 1,4 KROSNO-MIEJSCE PIASTOWE 13665 47 11355 653 360 935 308 7 11

28 239,3 248,5 9,1 MIEJSCE PIASTOWE-RYMANÓW 10125 48 8089 716 466 629 160 17 38

28 248,5 259,8 11,4 RYMANÓW-BESKO 7034 31 5832 518 220 305 107 21 44

28 259,8 271,1 11,3 BESKO-SANOK 8096 74 6531 713 249 329 194 6 60

28 271,1 276,8 5,7 SANOK/PRZEJŚCIE/ 24795 131 20799 2060 561 501 736 7 111

28 276,8 295,8 19,1 SANOK-TYRAWA WOŁOWSKA 3567 37 3022 257 97 66 81 7 121

28 295,8 303,4 7,5 TYRAWA WOŁOWSKA-KUŹMINA 2273 98 1487 308 127 121 56 76 110

28 303,4 316,3 12,9 KUŹMINA-BIRCZA 2837 36 2140 365 144 107 29 16 31

28 316,3 329,9 13,6 BIRCZA-OLSZANY 2597 36 2010 288 114 95 50 4 8

28 329,9 342,2 12,3 OLSZANY-PRZEMYŚL 4368 45 3530 459 137 95 98 4 38

28 352,1 359,3 7,1 PRZEMYŚL-GR.PAŃSTWA 5882 39 4652 812 83 146 141 9 47

73a

73

0.000

133.500

0.922

142.517
9,9 PILZNO-KAMIENICA DLN. 10271 46 7210 929 443 1424 188 31 23

73 142,5 147,4 4,8 KAMIENICA DLN.-BRZOSTEK 8105 29 5634 490 367 1400 171 14 12

73 147,4 153,9 6,6 BRZOSTEK-BUKOWA 7962 37 5321 803 319 1325 149 8 20

73 153,9 168,4 14,5 BUKOWA-JASŁO 9011 33 6205 794 342 1447 178 12 18

77 24,0 28,1 4,1 GR.WOJ.-GORZYCE 8255 38 6458 585 347 755 66 6 88

77 28,1 43,3 15,2 GORZYCE-STALOWA WOLA 8928 64 6906 862 262 723 98 13 115

77a 0,0 5,3 5,3 STALOWA WOLA/OBWODNICA/ 6073 30 4359 726 274 663 20 1 147

77 47,8 53,3 5,5 STALOWA WOLA /PRZEJŚCIE/ 10991 64 8365 1057 362 971 160 12 635
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77

1052R

1054R

53.296

0.000

0.000

56.469

1.309

1.455

5,9 NISKO/PRZEJŚCIE/ 15042 106 11745 1413 597 867 306 8 422

77 58,8 70,2 11,4 NISKO-RUDNIK 7113 66 5269 801 266 645 50 16 90

77 70,2 76,3 6,1 RUDNIK-KOPKI 5428 55 3860 619 202 632 48 12 331

77 76,3 85,8 9,5 KOPKI-NW.SARZYNA 4088 28 2828 553 144 507 21 7 61

77 85,8 89,5 3,7 NW.SARZYNA-LEŻAJSK 5824 42 4584 479 192 449 71 7 102

77 89,5 95,4 6,0 LEŻAJSK/PRZEJŚCIE/ 11103 114 9201 830 197 511 238 12 314

77 95,4 111,7 16,3 LEŻAJSK-TRYŃCZA 3177 27 2187 348 141 424 27 23 26

77 111,7 119,9 8,2 TRYŃCZA-WÓLKA PEŁKIŃSKA 2445 26 1647 312 128 289 30 13 97

77 119,9 130,4 10,5 WÓLKA PEŁKIŃSKA-JAROSŁAW 4013 36 3013 408 174 297 61 24 102

77 130,4 142,8 12,3 RADYMNO-ŻURAWICA 8725 46 7007 831 271 428 124 18 36

77 142,8 144,1 1,4 ŻURAWICA-PRZEMYŚL 15240 86 12588 1258 438 550 306 14 30

84 0,0 7,3 7,3 SANOK-ZAGÓRZ 14892 97 12178 1444 434 368 362 9 45

84 7,3 14,7 7,5 ZAGÓRZ-LESKO 7893 71 6787 562 158 170 138 7 20

84 14,7 19,6 4,9 LESKO/PRZEJŚCIE/ 9697 79 8712 534 133 114 119 6 34

84 19,6 21,3 1,7 LESKO-UHERCE 7108 75 6094 520 147 138 125 9 56

84 21,3 36,3 15,0 UHERCE-USTRZYKI DLN. 6515 53 4919 880 312 251 93 7 22

84 36,3 40,8 4,5 USTRZYKI DLN./PRZEJŚCIE/ 9509 61 8723 413 118 56 121 17 73

84 40,8 50,6 9,8 USTRZYKI DLN.-KROŚCIENKO 3383 35 3066 150 48 35 38 11 57










